
Beckman & Associates, Inc&
Attention; Kathleen Lloyd Forte
Email: klforte@baa-inc.com
1071 State Route 136
Belle Vernon, PA 15012-2926

D The alcove numb~ered sohcitation isamended asset forth inItem 14 The hour and date seiedfor reitof Offers is exene .. intexene
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to thle hour and date sp:ecified in the solicitation| or as amended, by one ot Ithe followintg methods
(a) By completing items 8 and 15 and returning_______ copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted
or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLtEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE
PLACE DEStGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER It by virtue of this
amendment your desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or 'etter, provided each telegram or eleter makes reference to the solicitation
and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (ft rqutredj ..

B&R: 2013-20-11-5-139 JC: J4076 BOC: 252A APP: 31X1200.220 DE-OBLIGATE: $7,174.79
13. THIS lTEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS.

IT M~ODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEMl 14.
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify euthonty)t THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO

IN ITEM i0AD
' -' B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appzopntiaton

L_. date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

[D C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D.OT HER (Specify Iype of modifitcation end authority)

__AR__ 4.804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not, [J is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the isigOfc

t4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDfAENTJMODIFICA11ON (Organized by UCF secfion headings, inctuding sohicrtathon/confract subject matter wthale feasible )

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds and close out the order. Therefore, the total obligated amount
is decreased from $26,816.50 by $7,174.79 to $19,641.71.

Total Ceiling Value:Total Obligated Value:
Period of Performance:

$19,641.71 (Changed)
S19,641.71 (Changed)
July 9, 2012 - October 30, 2012 (Unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Except as provided here~n. alt terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or lOA as heretofore changed remains unchanged and in full force and effect
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or putz/) I "tA NAM E AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnl)

-'• tErka Earn

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-8%

Prescnibed by GSA FAR (48 CFR)5 .24

JAN l' 2016
TEMPU~1E - AaAf no'


